B TR 24 Capital Works Reserve Fund

“OOMZEOTAEBE STATEMENT OF PROJECT PAYMENTS
TR R FOR 2004-05
HH 702 —# 1 BB Head 702 — PORT AND AIRPORT
DEVELOPMENT
7 H REHRERE FEX#EE
Subhead Approved Original
Project Estimate Estimate

A 31.3.2005 1-
Y3 BIEEA R
Cumulative Expenditure Amended
to 31.3.2005 Estimate Actual
$°000 $°000 $°000

5
BUILDING

iyt it
Support

Tl 3l 33— SO VA O

Support — Intra-governmental services

2049GI JEET) S R R P O b R B 0 T
Consultancy for the Operational Windshear Warning 135,600 600
System and advance site investigations 125,217 600 515

2052GI i 2 A T KM B Y s TR~ 2 S PR SR R M
RHMRIE LA - DT AR RS TR
Construction of the Air Traffic Control Complex and
Tower, procurement of air traffic control and
meteorological equipment and systems and related 1,250,000 1,900
construction works 1,007,064 1,900 600

2054GI Py A I B2 SSB AR - R R s R R A
DAREATA B Y e TR
Procurement of air traffic control, meteorological and
postal mechanisation equipment and systems and
related construction works for the new airport at 1,140,000 10,000
Chek Lap Kok 1,009,230 10,000 (448)

AT R
CIVIL ENGINEERING AND DEVELOPMENT

Infrastructure
EATHE— b 5R
Civil Engineering — Land development

2354CL PO JURE L ) —— B R 2% S b g S T A
West Kowloon Reclamation — consultants’ fees and 287,000 700
site investigation 257,997 3,420 3,410

183



B TR 24 Capital Works Reserve Fund

#H702 (4)

7+ H

Subhead

2366CL

2386CL

2387CL

2403CL

2429CL

2504CL

2505CL

2600TH

2601TH

REHEERAE
Approved
Project Estimate

i 31.3.2005 1-
LY
Cumulative Expenditure
to 31.3.2005
$°000
EATRRHER (F)
CIVIL ENGINEERING AND DEVELOPMENT ( Continued)

gt ()
Infirastructure ( Continued)

EATHR—LRE ()
Civil Engineering — Land development ( Continued)

VEJURESE I 1 — U s 1 A 2,010,000
West Kowloon Reclamation — Northern area, phase 1 1,982,477
o SR TS 1 B AR TR 2,644,000
Central Reclamation phase 1 — engineering works 2,589,319
JUE B MRS B — 1% B [ S B pf st A%

Container Terminal No.9 — engineering works for 2,710,000
back-up area and infrastructure 1,791,555
P JLHE SR Rt —— K R LR T TR B5 K IR A

H1ATR

West Kowloon Reclamation — remaining hinterland 998,000
drainage works and sewerage network package 1 974,847
JETRUGE L B8 R 5 1 I — 8 TR 1,670,000

North Lantau Development — phase 1, remaining works 1,482,241

HFEEOE DR RIS 137 [ (MhaEil) 56 2 MY BUEG TR
Tseung Kwan O port development in Area 137 (Fat Tong O) 507,000

stage 2 reclamation 405,071
M5 38 W4 2 MY BURIG TR 286,600
Stage 2 reclamation at Tuen Mun Area 38 211,966
i —

Transport — Roads

P56 38 i i T — B HE 1 B O i TREAIAR BR A V5 7K 3R Rk R TR
Improvement to Lung Mun Road fronting Tuen Mun 221,700
Area 38 and associated sewerage and drainage works 205,430

LI A T 1) S Pk B o ks AR
Foothills Bypass and improvement works along Wong 2,061,700
Chu Road in Tuen Mun 983,111

184

Head 702 ( Continued)

FEXRAE
Original
Estimate

BIETEA
Amended
Estimate

$°000

800

5,070
10,885

920,000
970,000

8,000
26,000

450

28,630
36,630

12,000
12,000

200
200

2,000
23,500

HBE

Actual
$°000

469

10,150

968,947

25,325

432

36,322

11,996

19

20,509



B TR 24 Capital Works Reserve Fund

MH 702 () Head 702 ( Continued)
7 H REHRERE FEX#EE
Subhead Approved Original

Project Estimate Estimate

A 31.3.2005 1-
Y3 BEHHE R
Cumulative Expenditure Amended
to 31.3.2005 Estimate Actual

$°000 $°000 $°000
ol )
TRANSPORT
Tt
Infirastructure
ol —E
Transport — Roads
2488TH BRERBINBE—BH 1 2 10,990,760 2,000
Lantau Fixed Crossing — contracts 1 and 2 10,829,212 2,000 471
2516TH BARERBINER L =50E () —@EH REERR
Lantau Fixed Crossing and Route 3 (part) — traffic 380,000 3,612
control and surveillance system 354,703 3,612 -
LSk
Block allocation
2003AX F s 1 SO 55 R SRS 14 A7 TR 2 s 4 e DR A Tl A M ) B st
A AR ] 22 AR A PR A ) T A
Consultants’ fees for feasibility investigations and design and
major in-house investigations for PADS related territorial - -
development projects - 411 335

27,292,360 994,712
#ag Total 24,209,440 1,102,408 1,079,052

FERE RS SO F A ERE OO REEA = —H LM AR SCMA -

Note : The expenditure figure for Block allocation is excluded from the column of Cumulative Expenditure to 31.3.2005.

185



